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Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Debra Hartwig Green Valley AZ 520-591-2352                           azcowboyz@cox.net
Terry Jenkins Tucson AZ 520-661-l558                            ursaterry@comcast.net
Karen Milham Glendale AZ 602-262-4313                          kmilham@cox.net
Pamela Preston Shingle Springs CA 530-676-7668 chrimaso@gmail.com
Barbara Naas Ft. Collins CO 970-310-5963                           barb.naas@comcast.net
Patricia Wietrick Lakewood CO 303-237-5306 pwietrick@msn.com
Lloyd Constantine-Amodei Punta Gordo FL 215-570-6674                           ljamodei@gmail.com
Clayton Haviland IV Palm Beach Gardens FL 561-385-7651 clay@sppbrc.com
Dominic Koon Woodstock GA 865-582-1044                            dominic.koon@gmail.com
Jodi Koon Woodstock GA 865-582-1023                            jodi.l.koon@gmail.com
Cynthia Pagurski Lombard IL 773-416-7871 di-amores@att.net
Ken Roux Dixon IL 815-285-3647 kensbt@comcast.net
Beverly Staley Independence KY 859-525-7699 bstaley@zoomtown.com
Michael Staley Independence KY 859-525-7700 bstaley@zoomtown.com
Tina Starr Gonzales LA 225-964-2049                          Ivylaneboxer@aol.com
Chad Howard Damascus MD 301-801-1222 chaseland1@hotmail.com
Maureen Blackwood Columbia MO 573-514-4430 dbrook325@aol.com
Jane Cole Holts Summit MO 314-629-7244 gilja2@hotmail.com
Sharon Saberton Maryland Heights MO 314-434-2337 sabeboston@aol.com
Marge Weakley Ozark MO 417-581-4633 whynotlen@aol.com
Laurie Cowhig Plains MT 707-206-8901 trerunbostons@gmail.com
Linda Martin Greensboro NC 336-324-9573 lgmartin@triad.rr.com
Margaret Noble Pennington NJ 917-301-4982                           moboe3@verizon.net
Richard Craven Lincoln NE 402-470-2148 rijasboo@aol.com
Carl Gomes Bronx NY 718-994-0834                            cegomes@verizon.net
Robbi Garvin Beaverton OR 503-481-4239                            rgarvinor@gmail.com
Joyce Davis Midland PA 724-660-4444 davane2@comcast.net
Thomas Davis Midland PA 724-730-8181                            tddavane@gmail.com
Denice Driesen Ottsville PA 610-704-2875                           dvandrie@fast.net
Janet Harner Pittsburgh PA 412-654-8000                            janharner@verizon.net
Dr. Ellen Kennedy Philadelphia PA 215-843-8813 kennedy@sas.upenn.edu
Linda Trader Cannonsburg PA 724-745-9313                          trader@comcast.net 
Weyandt Gwenn Derry PA 724-539-1421                          gwey6969@aol.com
Charlotte Comstock Newberry SC 860-447-3647 bostondogs1@gmail.com
Fred Comstock Newberry SC 860-447-3647 bostondogs1@gmail.com
Sue Gay Brentwood TN 615-210-5437 cedarmont@aol.com
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Peggy Jackson Brentwood TN 615-793-7616 peja53@icloud.com
Jamie Allen Bellaire TX 713-664-1041 allenfam@pdq.net
Lynne Russell Corinth TX 214-725-0053 lochlan1985@hotmail.com
Terry Russell Corinth TX 972-342-6470                           terrybrussell2004@yahoo.com
Maxine Uzoff Houston TX 713-569-9190 muzoff@sbcglobal.net
Carol Enright Sandy UT 801-255-5156 abbasbostons@hotmail.com
Kristine Wheeler Deer Park WA 509-262-9706 zuran10@gmail.com


